S| No.

0O N O oA WON =

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Case No.
WPR.ST/56/2021

Date of Registration

29-06-2021

WPA(P)/187/2021 29-06-2021
WPA(P)/188/2021 29-06-2021

CRA/213/2021

CRA/214/2021

FMAT/390/2021
FMAT/391/2021
FMAT/392/2021
FMAT/393/2021
FMAT/394/2021
FMAT/395/2021
FMAT/396/2021
FMAT/397/2021
FMAT/398/2021
CPAN/427/2021
CPAN/428/2021
MAT/596/2021

MAT/597/2021

MAT/598/2021

MAT/599/2021

C0/1220/2021

C0/1221/2021

C0/1222/2021

C0/1223/2021

C0/1224/2021

CRR/1385/2021
CRR/1386/2021
CRR/1387/2021
CRR/1388/2021
CRR/1389/2021
CRR/1390/2021
CRM/4348/2021
CRM/4349/2021
CRM/4350/2021
CRM/4351/2021
CRM/4352/2021
CRM/4353/2021
CRM/4354/2021
CRM/4355/2021
CRM/4356/2021
CRM/4357/2021
CRM/4358/2021

29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021

Calcutta High Court (Appellate Side)

Peonbook Report From 29-06-2021 To 29-06-2021 For (All) Maincase & (All)

Pending : 105 and Disposal : 0

Cause Title
SADDAM HOSSAIN AND OTHERS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
SANDIPAN DAS VS UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.
TAPAS MAITY VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
SALIL KUMAR CHOWDHURY VS CENTRAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
KISHORE SARDAR VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL
MAGMA HDI GENARAL INSURANCE CO LTD VS BAISHAKHI GHOSH AND OTHERS
JAVED AZAM@JAVED ALAM HAIRIRI AND ORS VS K SULEHA BEGUM
RESKHA RANI SAMANTA AND ANR VS NATIONAL INSURANCE CO LTD AND ANR
APARUPA BERA AND ANR VS UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO LTD AND ANR
PRATIMA ADHIKARY AND ANR VS NATIONAL INSURANCE CO LTD AND ANR
NILMANI MANDI AND ORS VS NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY AND ANR
MRINAL KANTI BANDYOPADHYAY AND ORS VS BIKASH BANDYOPADHYAY AND ORS
CHANDANA GHOSH AND ANOTHER VS M/S MAGMA HDI GENE INSURANCE CO LTD AND ANOTHER
M/S GANGAVATRI ENCLAVE PVT LTD AND ORS VS M/S. BURANS COMMOSALES PVT LTD AND ORS
AVRAJYOTI BHOWMICK AND ORS VS H K DWIBEDI AND ORS
KISMAT GAZI VS KRISHNENDU GHOSH
UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN AND ORS. VS MANASH KUMAR CHOUDHURY
MD JASIM KHAN VS THE UNION OF INDIA AND ORS
JAYASRI BANERJEE VS GAUTAM SAHA AND ORS
JAYASRI BANERJEE VS GAUTAM SAHA AND ORS
SUKASH RANJAN KOLEY VS SAYANTANI GHOSH
SUMAN CHOUDHURY VS NBCC VIBGYOR AND ANR
DILIP MUKHERJEE VS MANAS RANJAN CHATTERJEE AND ORS
THE KOLKATA MUNICIPAL CORPORATION VS VIRATECH SOFTWARE AND COMMUNICATION LTD
RUKMA SEN VS DIPANKAR SIRCAR
SK ABDUL JALIL VS SKRAZZAK ALI AND ANR
HARISADHAN NASKAR VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ANR
DILIP KUMAR JAISWAL@DILIP KR JAISWAL AND ANR VS UNION OF INDIA
INDRAJIT PALTA VS NAMITA PALTA
DIBAKAR DEB AND ANOTHER VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
RAMESH MONDAL VS THE STATE OF WEST BENGAL
SWARUP MALLICK AND ANR VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL
RAJIV MAHATO VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
KASHINATH MONDAL@KASHI MONDAL VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL
OM PRAKASH YADAV AND ANR VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ANR
BHUTU SK@YEASIN SK@YASIN AND ANR VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL
AFTAB KHAN VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL
SHASHANKA MONDAL VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL
ABHIJIT SASMAL AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL
RABINDRA SINGH AND ANR VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL
SABINA BIBI VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL
TAJAMMAL HOQUE@TAJO VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Advocate
GULSANWARA PERVIN
KUSHAL DAS
SALONI BHATTACHARYA
SANJAY CHAKRABORTI
MUJIBAR ALI NASKAR
GOPAL DAS MUKHERJEE
DEBABRATA ROY
SUBHANKAR MONDAL
SUBHANKAR MANDAL
SUBHANKAR MANDAL
SUBHANKAR MANDAL
SHAONI DEY
SIMA GHOSH
Shebatee Datta
SK JAYED HOSSAIN
MARIA RAHAMAN
SOUMYAJIT GHOSH
TANMOY CHATTOPADHYAY
SOURAV ROY
SOURAV ROY
SAPTARSHI KR MAL
MEGHAJIT MUKHERJEE
MARIA RAHAMAN
DWIJADAS CHAKRABORTY
RAJASHREE KUNDALIA
MUKTESWAR MAITY
LAKSHMINATH BHATTACHARYYA
SOUVIK DAS
KUSAL KUMAR MUKHERJEE
MANOJ KUMAR MONDAL
TAPODIP GUPTA
Srimoyee Mukherjee
RIMPY MUKHERJEE
Srimoyee Mukherjee
SAMIR ROY CHOWDHURY
SAGAR SAHA
GOPAL CHAKRABORTY
AMANUL ISLAM
Srimoyee Mukherjee
ABDUS SALAM
ASIF DEWAN
MUSHARROF ALAM SK



S| No.
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Case No.
CRM/4359/2021
CRM/4360/2021
CRM/4361/2021
CRM/4362/2021
CRM/4363/2021
CRM/4364/2021
CRM/4365/2021
CRM/4366/2021
CRM/4367/2021
CRM/4368/2021
CRM/4369/2021
CRM/4370/2021
CRM/4371/2021
CRM/4372/2021
CRM/4373/2021
CRM/4374/2021
CRM/4375/2021
CRM/4376/2021
WPA/10860/2021
WPA/10861/2021
WPA/10862/2021
WPA/10863/2021
WPA/10864/2021
WPA/10865/2021
WPA/10866/2021
WPA/10867/2021
WPA/10868/2021
WPA/10869/2021
WPA/10870/2021
WPA/10871/2021
WPA/10872/2021
WPA/10873/2021
WPA/10874/2021
WPA/10875/2021
WPA/10876/2021
WPA/10877/2021
WPA/10878/2021
WPA/10879/2021
WPA/10880/2021
WPA/10881/2021
WPA/10882/2021
WPA/10883/2021
WPA/10884/2021
WPA/10885/2021
WPA/10886/2021
WPA/10887/2021
WPA/10888/2021

Date of Registration

29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021

Cause Title
MALATI MARDI AND ANOTHER VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL
ABDUL RAKIB@MONI @RONI VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL
REJABUL SK@GANGA@REJAUL SK VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL
MD AHID MOMIN @MD WAHID VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL
MD HABIBUR RAHAMAN AND ANR VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL
ANISUR RAHAMAN VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL
ASHOKE SHARMA@ASOKE SHARMA VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL
AKBAR ALI VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL
JAGANNATH MALLICK VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL
SUMAN PATRA VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL
MD FAIZANUDDIN @ FAIZAN VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL
MITESH MONDAL AND OTHERS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL
SAKIL SK @ BABU VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL
NITON MANDAL @ LITON @ MANAB VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL
MITHU JANA AND ANOTHER VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL
RAJESH MANDAL @ RAJU @ KALU VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL
BANAMALI PAL AND ANOTHER VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL
SUPRAVAT PRAMANIK VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL
FARZANA NAAZ VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
JAHANA SULTANA AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
MANIRAJ GHOSH AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
PRANAMITA DUTTA AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
CHANDAN MONDAL AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
SUMAN KUMAR SAMANTA VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
JAI MATA DI PROPERTIES PVT LTD AND ANR VS KM C AND ORS
NASRIN YEASMIN AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.

AKM MONIRUZZAMAN AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.

DIPTI SARDAR AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.

BIKASH CHANDRA PAHAN AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.

MD IRSHAD ALAM AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.

RABINDRA NATH MURMU AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
M/S. BENGAL ENERGY LIMITED AND ANR. VS THE WEST BENGAL ELECTRICITY REGULATORY COMMISSION AND ORS.

DEBASIS MUDI AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
DULAL CHANDRA MANDAL VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
SARWARI KHATOON VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.

DILIP KUMAR MONDAL VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
MAMPI BHATTACHARJEE VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
PURNA CHANDRA MAITY VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.

VIJASHREE STEELS PVT LTD AND ORS VS NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA LTD ORS

MOMITA SAHA AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
ENAMUL HAQUE VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
SUMAN BISWAS AND ORS VS UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.
MOUMITA KUNDU VS CESC LTD AND ORS

MD AINUL HOQUE VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
LALTU MOLLA AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
BIBHAS DOLUI AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.

PRATAP MUKHERJEE AND ANR VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.

Advocate
SIMA GHOSH
JISSAN IQUBAL HOSSAIN
JISSAN IQUBAL HOSSAIN
MRITYUNJOY CHATTERJEE
MRITYUNJOY CHATTERJEE
RAFIKUL ISLAM
AYAN CHAKRABORTY
RIYA DAS
Srimoyee Mukherjee
Srimoyee Mukherjee
SIBANGI CHATTOPADHYAY
ASRAF MONDAL
RAJESHWAR CHAKRABORTY
ARUP KUMAR BHOWMICK
TINA BISWAS
ARUP KUMAR BHOWMICK
KUNAL GANGULY
MD GOLA NURE IMROHI
SUDIPTA DASGUPTA
SAIKAT SUTRADHAR
SAIKAT SUTRADHAR
SAIKAT SUTRADHAR
SAIKAT SUTRADHAR
MUKTESWAR MAITY
MAINAK GUPTA
SAIKAT SUTRADHAR
SUDIPTA DASGUPTA
SUDIPTA DASGUPTA
SUDIPTA DASGUPTA
SUDIPTA DASGUPTA
SUDIPTA DASGUPTA
AASISH CHOUDHURY
SUDIPTA DASGUPTA
SAKTI PADA JANA
AMITABRATA ROY
RANANEESH GUHA THAKURATA
RAJIB KUMAR ACHARYYA
SANDIP GHOSH
SHEBATEE DUTTA
GOPAL DAS
MANIKA SARKAR
GOPAL DAS
INDRANIL HALDER
PRIYANKA SAHA
CHANDAN GHOSH
SAGNIK ROY CHOWDHURY
AMITABHA GHOSH



S| No.
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

Case No.
WPA/10889/2021
WPA/10890/2021
WPA/10891/2021
WPA/10892/2021
WPA/10893/2021
WPA/10894/2021
WPA/10895/2021
WPA/10896/2021
WPA/10897/2021
WPA/10898/2021
WPA/10899/2021
WPA/10900/2021
WPA/10901/2021
WPA/10902/2021
WPA/10903/2021
WPA/10904/2021

Printed On 29-06-2021

Date of Registration

29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021
29-06-2021

Cause Title
SWAPAN KUMAR NARU AND ANR VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
‘X' AVICTIM OF CRIMES VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
SANIA KHATUN (BEGUM) VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
HAFIZUL GAZI AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
BISWANATH SAHA VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
ORIGINAL PROERTIES ADVISORY (PVT) LTD VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
SKYASIN VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
SOUMEN CHAKRABORTY AND ANR VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
ABDUL JABBAR MONDAL VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
SUMAN SAHU AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
PARESH CHANDRA ROY VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
SMT KANAN JOARDAR AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
SATARUPA NIYOGI AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
MOITREYI BASU AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
ANJUM ARA PARVEEN VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.
SUBRATA KUMAR GHOSE AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.

Advocate
DEBABRATA SARDAR
GHULAM MUZTABA
SK NIZAMUDDIN
KASTURI DASGUPTA
AVISHEK PRASAD
TAPAN KUMAR MITRA
ARUP KUMAR BHOWMICK
SANDIP KUMAR MONDAL
SHARMISTHA CHINA
SANTANU MAJI
HIMANGSHU GHOSH
HIMANGSHU GHOSH
SAIKAT SUTRADHAR
SANTANU MAJI
PINGAL BHATTACHARYYA
DYUTIMAN BANERJEE



