Calcutta High Court (Appellate Side)

Peonbook Report From 29-06-2021 To 29-06-2021 For (All) Maincase & (All)

Pending: 105 and Disposal: 0

Sl No.	Case No.	Date of Registration	Cause Title	Advocate
1	WP.ST/56/2021	29-06-2021	SADDAM HOSSAIN AND OTHERS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	GULSANWARA PERVIN
2	WPA(P)/187/2021	29-06-2021	SANDIPAN DAS VS UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.	KUSHAL DAS
3	WPA(P)/188/2021	29-06-2021	TAPAS MAITY VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	SALONI BHATTACHARYA
4	CRA/213/2021	29-06-2021	SALIL KUMAR CHOWDHURY VS CENTRAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION	SANJAY CHAKRABORTI
5	CRA/214/2021	29-06-2021	KISHORE SARDAR VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	MUJIBAR ALI NASKAR
6	FMAT/390/2021	29-06-2021	MAGMA HDI GENARAL INSURANCE CO LTD VS BAISHAKHI GHOSH AND OTHERS	GOPAL DAS MUKHERJEE
7	FMAT/391/2021	29-06-2021	JAVED AZAM@JAVED ALAM HAIRIRI AND ORS VS K SULEHA BEGUM	DEBABRATA ROY
8	FMAT/392/2021	29-06-2021	RESKHA RANI SAMANTA AND ANR VS NATIONAL INSURANCE CO LTD AND ANR	SUBHANKAR MONDAL
9	FMAT/393/2021	29-06-2021	APARUPA BERA AND ANR VS UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO LTD AND ANR	SUBHANKAR MANDAL
10	FMAT/394/2021	29-06-2021	PRATIMA ADHIKARY AND ANR VS NATIONAL INSURANCE CO LTD AND ANR	SUBHANKAR MANDAL
11	FMAT/395/2021	29-06-2021	NILMANI MANDI AND ORS VS NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY AND ANR	SUBHANKAR MANDAL
12	FMAT/396/2021	29-06-2021	MRINAL KANTI BANDYOPADHYAY AND ORS VS BIKASH BANDYOPADHYAY AND ORS	SHAONI DEY
13	FMAT/397/2021	29-06-2021	CHANDANA GHOSH AND ANOTHER VS M/S MAGMA HDI GENE INSURANCE CO LTD AND ANOTHER	SIMA GHOSH
14	FMAT/398/2021	29-06-2021	M/S GANGAVATRI ENCLAVE PVT LTD AND ORS VS M/S. BURANS COMMOSALES PVT LTD AND ORS	Shebatee Datta
15	CPAN/427/2021	29-06-2021	AVRAJYOTI BHOWMICK AND ORS VS H K DWIBEDI AND ORS	SK JAYED HOSSAIN
16	CPAN/428/2021	29-06-2021	KISMAT GAZI VS KRISHNENDU GHOSH	MARIA RAHAMAN
17	MAT/596/2021	29-06-2021	UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN AND ORS. VS MANASH KUMAR CHOUDHURY	SOUMYAJIT GHOSH
18	MAT/597/2021	29-06-2021	MD JASIM KHAN VS THE UNION OF INDIA AND ORS	TANMOY CHATTOPADHYAY
19	MAT/598/2021	29-06-2021	JAYASRI BANERJEE VS GAUTAM SAHA AND ORS	SOURAV ROY
20	MAT/599/2021	29-06-2021	JAYASRI BANERJEE VS GAUTAM SAHA AND ORS	SOURAV ROY
21	CO/1220/2021	29-06-2021	SUKASH RANJAN KOLEY VS SAYANTANI GHOSH	SAPTARSHI KR MAL
22	CO/1221/2021	29-06-2021	SUMAN CHOUDHURY VS NBCC VIBGYOR AND ANR	MEGHAJIT MUKHERJEE
23	CO/1222/2021	29-06-2021	DILIP MUKHERJEE VS MANAS RANJAN CHATTERJEE AND ORS	MARIA RAHAMAN
24	CO/1223/2021	29-06-2021	THE KOLKATA MUNICIPAL CORPORATION VS VIRATECH SOFTWARE AND COMMUNICATION LTD	DWIJADAS CHAKRABORTY
25	CO/1224/2021	29-06-2021	RUKMA SEN VS DIPANKAR SIRCAR	RAJASHREE KUNDALIA
26	CRR/1385/2021	29-06-2021	SK ABDUL JALIL VS SK RAZZAK ALI AND ANR	MUKTESWAR MAITY
27	CRR/1386/2021	29-06-2021	HARISADHAN NASKAR VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ANR	LAKSHMINATH BHATTACHARYYA
28	CRR/1387/2021	29-06-2021	DILIP KUMAR JAISWAL@DILIP KR JAISWAL AND ANR VS UNION OF INDIA	SOUVIK DAS
29	CRR/1388/2021	29-06-2021	INDRAJIT PALTA VS NAMITA PALTA	KUSAL KUMAR MUKHERJEE
30	CRR/1389/2021	29-06-2021	DIBAKAR DEB AND ANOTHER VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	MANOJ KUMAR MONDAL
31	CRR/1390/2021	29-06-2021	RAMESH MONDAL VS THE STATE OF WEST BENGAL	TAPODIP GUPTA
32	CRM/4348/2021	29-06-2021	SWARUP MALLICK AND ANR VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	Srimoyee Mukherjee
33	CRM/4349/2021	29-06-2021	RAJIV MAHATO VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	RIMPY MUKHERJEE
34	CRM/4350/2021	29-06-2021	KASHINATH MONDAL@KASHI MONDAL VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	Srimoyee Mukherjee
35	CRM/4351/2021	29-06-2021	OM PRAKASH YADAV AND ANR VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ANR	SAMIR ROY CHOWDHURY
36	CRM/4352/2021	29-06-2021	BHUTU SK@YEASIN SK@YASIN AND ANR VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	SAGAR SAHA
37	CRM/4353/2021	29-06-2021	AFTAB KHAN VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	GOPAL CHAKRABORTY
38	CRM/4354/2021	29-06-2021	SHASHANKA MONDAL VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	AMANUL ISLAM
39	CRM/4355/2021	29-06-2021	ABHIJIT SASMAL AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	Srimoyee Mukherjee
40	CRM/4356/2021	29-06-2021	RABINDRA SINGH AND ANR VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	ABDUS SALAM
41	CRM/4357/2021	29-06-2021	SABINA BIBI VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	ASIF DEWAN
42	CRM/4358/2021	29-06-2021	TAJAMMAL HOQUE@TAJO VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	MUSHARROF ALAM SK

SI No.	Case No.	Date of Registration	Cause Title	Advocate
43	CRM/4359/2021	29-06-2021	MALATI MARDI AND ANOTHER VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	SIMA GHOSH
44	CRM/4360/2021	29-06-2021	ABDUL RAKIB@MONI @RONI VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	JISSAN IQUBAL HOSSAIN
45	CRM/4361/2021	29-06-2021	REJABUL SK@GANGA@REJAUL SK VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	JISSAN IQUBAL HOSSAIN
46	CRM/4362/2021	29-06-2021	MD AHID MOMIN @MD WAHID VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	MRITYUNJOY CHATTERJEE
47	CRM/4363/2021	29-06-2021	MD HABIBUR RAHAMAN AND ANR VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	MRITYUNJOY CHATTERJEE
48	CRM/4364/2021	29-06-2021	ANISUR RAHAMAN VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	RAFIKUL ISLAM
49	CRM/4365/2021	29-06-2021	ASHOKE SHARMA@ASOKE SHARMA VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	AYAN CHAKRABORTY
50	CRM/4366/2021	29-06-2021	AKBAR ALI VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	RIYA DAS
51	CRM/4367/2021	29-06-2021	JAGANNATH MALLICK VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	Srimoyee Mukherjee
52	CRM/4368/2021	29-06-2021	SUMAN PATRA VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	Srimoyee Mukherjee
53	CRM/4369/2021	29-06-2021	MD FAIZANUDDIN @ FAIZAN VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	SIBANGI CHATTOPADHYAY
54	CRM/4370/2021	29-06-2021	MITESH MONDAL AND OTHERS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	ASRAF MONDAL
55	CRM/4371/2021	29-06-2021	SAKIL SK @ BABU VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	RAJESHWAR CHAKRABORTY
56	CRM/4372/2021	29-06-2021	NITON MANDAL @ LITON @ MANAB VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	ARUP KUMAR BHOWMICK
57	CRM/4373/2021	29-06-2021	MITHU JANA AND ANOTHER VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	TINA BISWAS
58	CRM/4374/2021	29-06-2021	RAJESH MANDAL @ RAJU @ KALU VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	ARUP KUMAR BHOWMICK
59	CRM/4375/2021	29-06-2021	BANAMALI PAL AND ANOTHER VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	KUNAL GANGULY
60	CRM/4376/2021	29-06-2021	SUPRAVAT PRAMANIK VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL	MD GOLA NURE IMROHI
61	WPA/10860/2021	29-06-2021	FARZANA NAAZ VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	SUDIPTA DASGUPTA
62	WPA/10861/2021	29-06-2021	JAHANA SULTANA AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	SAIKAT SUTRADHAR
63	WPA/10862/2021	29-06-2021	MANIRAJ GHOSH AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	SAIKAT SUTRADHAR
64	WPA/10863/2021	29-06-2021	PRANAMITA DUTTA AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	SAIKAT SUTRADHAR
65	WPA/10864/2021	29-06-2021	CHANDAN MONDAL AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	SAIKAT SUTRADHAR
66	WPA/10865/2021	29-06-2021	SUMAN KUMAR SAMANTA VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	MUKTESWAR MAITY
67	WPA/10866/2021	29-06-2021	JAI MATA DI PROPERTIES PVT LTD AND ANR VS K M C AND ORS	MAINAK GUPTA
68	WPA/10867/2021	29-06-2021	NASRIN YEASMIN AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	SAIKAT SUTRADHAR
69	WPA/10868/2021	29-06-2021	AKM MONIRUZZAMAN AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	SUDIPTA DASGUPTA
70	WPA/10869/2021	29-06-2021	DIPTI SARDAR AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	SUDIPTA DASGUPTA
71	WPA/10870/2021	29-06-2021	BIKASH CHANDRA PAHAN AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	SUDIPTA DASGUPTA
72	WPA/10871/2021	29-06-2021	MD IRSHAD ALAM AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	SUDIPTA DASGUPTA
73	WPA/10872/2021	29-06-2021	RABINDRA NATH MURMU AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	SUDIPTA DASGUPTA
74	WPA/10873/2021	29-06-2021	M/S. BENGAL ENERGY LIMITED AND ANR. VS THE WEST BENGAL ELECTRICITY REGULATORY COMMISSION AND ORS.	AASISH CHOUDHURY
75	WPA/10874/2021	29-06-2021	DEBASIS MUDI AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	SUDIPTA DASGUPTA
76	WPA/10875/2021	29-06-2021	DULAL CHANDRA MANDAL VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	SAKTI PADA JANA
77	WPA/10876/2021	29-06-2021	SARWARI KHATOON VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	AMITABRATA ROY
78	WPA/10877/2021	29-06-2021	DILIP KUMAR MONDAL VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	RANANEESH GUHA THAKURATA
79	WPA/10878/2021	29-06-2021	MAMPI BHATTACHARJEE VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	RAJIB KUMAR ACHARYYA
80	WPA/10879/2021	29-06-2021	PURNA CHANDRA MAITY VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	SANDIP GHOSH
81	WPA/10880/2021	29-06-2021	VIJASHREE STEELS PVT LTD AND ORS VS NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA LTD ORS	SHEBATEE DUTTA
82	WPA/10881/2021	29-06-2021	MOMITA SAHA AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	GOPAL DAS
83	WPA/10882/2021	29-06-2021	ENAMUL HAQUE VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	MANIKA SARKAR
84		29-06-2021	SUMAN BISWAS AND ORS VS UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.	GOPAL DAS
85	WPA/10884/2021	29-06-2021	MOUMITA KUNDU VS CESC LTD AND ORS	INDRANIL HALDER
86		29-06-2021	MD AINUL HOQUE VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	PRIYANKA SAHA
87			LALTU MOLLA AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	CHANDAN GHOSH
88	WPA/10887/2021		BIBHAS DOLUI AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	SAGNIK ROY CHOWDHURY
89	WPA/10888/2021		PRATAP MUKHERJEE AND ANR VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	AMITABHA GHOSH

SI No.	Case No.	Date of Registration	Cause Title	Advocate
90	WPA/10889/2021	29-06-2021	SWAPAN KUMAR NARU AND ANR VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	DEBABRATA SARDAR
91	WPA/10890/2021	29-06-2021	'X' A VICTIM OF CRIMES VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	GHULAM MUZTABA
92	WPA/10891/2021	29-06-2021	SANIA KHATUN (BEGUM) VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	SK NIZAMUDDIN
93	WPA/10892/2021	29-06-2021	HAFIZUL GAZI AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	KASTURI DASGUPTA
94	WPA/10893/2021	29-06-2021	BISWANATH SAHA VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	AVISHEK PRASAD
95	WPA/10894/2021	29-06-2021	ORIGINAL PROERTIES ADVISORY (PVT) LTD VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	TAPAN KUMAR MITRA
96	WPA/10895/2021	29-06-2021	SK YASIN VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	ARUP KUMAR BHOWMICK
97	WPA/10896/2021	29-06-2021	SOUMEN CHAKRABORTY AND ANR VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	SANDIP KUMAR MONDAL
98	WPA/10897/2021	29-06-2021	ABDUL JABBAR MONDAL VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	SHARMISTHA CHINA
99	WPA/10898/2021	29-06-2021	SUMAN SAHU AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	SANTANU MAJI
100	WPA/10899/2021	29-06-2021	PARESH CHANDRA ROY VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	HIMANGSHU GHOSH
101	WPA/10900/2021	29-06-2021	SMT KANAN JOARDAR AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	HIMANGSHU GHOSH
102	WPA/10901/2021	29-06-2021	SATARUPA NIYOGI AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	SAIKAT SUTRADHAR
103	WPA/10902/2021	29-06-2021	MOITREYI BASU AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	SANTANU MAJI
104	WPA/10903/2021	29-06-2021	ANJUM ARA PARVEEN VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	PINGAL BHATTACHARYYA
105	WPA/10904/2021	29-06-2021	SUBRATA KUMAR GHOSE AND ORS VS STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	DYUTIMAN BANERJEE

Printed On 29-06-2021